
1

Abdul Rehman

From: Darshan Chheda <darshan.chheda@semolinakitchens.com>
Sent: 11 October 2024 10:38
To: Revac Systems Sales; Ajit Yadav; Abdul Rehman
Cc: Ashish Nagar; Prakash Mistry; Sandeep Bhat; Swapnil Sutar
Subject: Re: SS FRONT COOKING SELF EXHAUST SYSTEM

Hii Sravanthi, 
 
Thanks for the update, We will provide 3phase plug for the unit. 
 
Dear Abdul, 
 
As per the confirmation, we can proceed with the procurement for the same. 
 
Dear Ajit, 
 
As discussed during the call, will share the electrical changes to be done at site. Kindly do the needfull. 
 
 
Thanks & Regards, 
 
Darshan Chheda 
Assistant Manager – Kitchen Design 
Semolina kitchens private limited 
9870189473 
Darshan.chheda@semolinakitchens.com 
  

From: Revac Systems Sales <revacsystems.sales@gmail.com> 
Sent: 10 October 2024 17:51 
To: Darshan Chheda <darshan.chheda@semolinakitchens.com> 
Cc: Ashish Nagar <ashish.nagar@travelfoodservices.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Yadav <ajit.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-
corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in> 
Subject: Re: SS FRONT COOKING SELF EXHAUST SYSTEM  
  
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear sir,  



2

 
we will put the sockets required as per your equipment you are going to place. 
It is a plug and play system. Hence we need one 3 Ph-plug for the power coming into the unit. The power is internally distributed for running the blower of the system and for the sockets used for 
plugging into the table top equipment. 
 
Thanks & Regards,  
Sravanthi 
REVAC SYSTEMS-SALES 
M: 91-7396907204 

 
 
 
On Wed, Oct 9, 2024 at 11:22 AM Darshan Chheda <darshan.chheda@semolinakitchens.com> wrote: 
 
Hii Sravanthi, 
 
Below are the Equipment we are placing above the Self exhaust Unit, will require the electrical points to be incorporated in the unit itself. Also will require the electrical requirement accordingly. 
 
Unit 1. - Fryer - 3.2Kw. & Induction WOK - 5Kw. (32amp Metal Clad). 
Unit 2. - Hot plate - 4.4Kw. 
 
Kindly make provisions for this Equipment in unit and share the requirement of self exhust unit to make provision at site. 
 
Hope above is in order. 
 
Feel free to contact for any clarifications. 
 
Thanks & Regards, 
 
Darshan Chheda 
Assistant Manager – Kitchen Design 
Semolina kitchens private limited 
9870189473 
Darshan.chheda@semolinakitchens.com 
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From: Darshan Chheda <darshan.chheda@semolinakitchens.com> 
Sent: 08 October 2024 16:19 
To: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Ashish Nagar <ashish.nagar@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Yadav <ajit.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> 
Subject: Re: SS FRONT COOKING SELF EXHAUST SYSTEM  
  
 
Hii Abdul, 
 
Please share the electrical requirement for the equipment and also the Electrical points available in the equipment. 
 
Dimension wise equipment is good to go, require Electrical specs for the same to confirm. 
 
Thanks & Regards, 
 
Darshan Chheda 
Assistant Manager – Kitchen Design 
Semolina kitchens private limited 
9870189473 
Darshan.chheda@semolinakitchens.com 
  

From: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in> 
Sent: 07 October 2024 16:21 
To: Ashish Nagar <ashish.nagar@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Yadav <ajit.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Darshan Chheda 
<darshan.chheda@semolinakitchens.com> 
Cc: Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> 
Subject: SS FRONT COOKING SELF EXHAUST SYSTEM  
  
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Prakash / Darshan,  
We kindly request you to review the attached alternate model for the equipment listed below and provide your approval at the earliest so we can proceed accordingly. 

OUTLET NAME ITEM NAME Dimension Brand 

MUM JOSH T2 CSMIA SS FRONT COOKING UNIT SELF EXHAUST SYSTEM WITH INDUCTION & FRYER 1410 x 750 x 1350Ht. SSS-S-KMU-2E 
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Thanks & Regards, 
Abdul Rehman 
📱 | ☎  +91 9920292129 
Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited. 
  


